Ankunftszeit
19:20:01
19:22:36
19:23:13
19:23:59
19:24:13
19:24:18
19:24:19
19:24:26
19:24:48
19:24:59
19:25:01
19:25:12
19:25:39
19:26:04
19:26:07
19:26:08
19:26:11
19:26:20
19:26:26
19:26:41
19:26:53
19:27:49
19:28:23
19:28:23
19:28:24
19:28:26
19:28:42
19:28:59
19:29:14
19:29:31
19:29:36
19:30:31
19:30:31
19:31:16
19:31:21
19:32:00
19:32:00

Laufzeit
0:19:41
0:22:16
0:22:53
0:23:39
0:23:53
0:23:58
0:23:59
0:24:06
0:24:28
0:24:39
0:24:41
0:24:52
0:25:19
0:25:44
0:25:47
0:25:48
0:25:51
0:26:00
0:26:06
0:26:21
0:26:33
0:27:29
0:28:03
0:28:03
0:28:04
0:28:06
0:28:22
0:28:39
0:28:54
0:29:11
0:29:16
0:30:11
0:30:11
0:30:56
0:31:01
0:31:40
0:31:40
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5km Volkslauf Geislarer Sportwoche 2019
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Ergebnisliste - Gesamt

Starter AK
851 M
885 W 50
860 W 40
871 MSB
874 MSB
878 MSA
873 MSB
870 MSB
852 M 50
848 M 40
850 M 40
891 M 40
894 M 30
846 M
858 MSD
859 M 40
847 WSA
530 M 60
867 w
863 W 50
889 M 30
513 MSB
892 M 40
861 MJA
886 M 70
888 M 60
875 MSB
877 M 30
849 M 60
868 M 30
881 M 50
866 W
864 wJ
879 W 50
855 w
869 W
865 w
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Name
Oppermann
Lennartz
Jochum
Dittmar
Etzold
GrofB3
Michaelis
Elnoamany
Hibner
Huneke
Brandt

Carl
Neubauer
Pfrengle
Doesken
Doesken
Koy
Bleibaum
Hoffmann
Rick
Oeynhausen
Ibarburu
lozia
Pusdrowski
Rabe
Krause
Machnacz
Sliwa

Graf

Koch
Filippczyk
Matejczek
Gesell
Rebel
Heiliger
Kinder
RiBmann

Vorname
Kim
Birgit
Carina
Tim
Jakob
Leo
Jonas
Adam
Dietmar
Jens
Karsten
Thomas
Marc
Yannick
Tiberius
Norman
Maire
Emesto
Ana

Uli
Philip
Léo
Corrado
Jan
Peter
Jirgen
Lars
Thorsten
Michael
Manuel
Dirk
Amanda
Nele
Mirjam
Corinna
Laura
Stefanie

Verein
LLG Sankt Augustin

HSG Geislar-Oberkassel
HSG Geislar-Oberkassel
HSG Geislar-Oberkassel
HSG Geislar-Oberkassel
HSG Geislar-Oberkassel

TuS Oberkassel

donnerwetter.de GmbH

HSG Geislar-Oberkassel
LLG Landstuhl

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei

TuS Oberkassel

LT Siebengebirge

HSG Geislar-Oberkassel
SSG Kénigswinter

HSG Geislar-Oberkassel

05.07.2019

LT Saunapark Siebengebirge

1.FC Spich

Ernst Getrankeservice
HSG Geislar-Oberkassel
TSV Much

TuS Oberkassel

HSG Geislar-Oberkassel
TV Geislar

HSG Geislar-Oberkassel
HSG Geislar-Oberkassel
TV Geislar

HSG Geislar-Oberkassel
HSG Geislar-Oberkassel



5km Volkslauf Geislarer Sportwoche 2019 05.07.2019
Ergebnisliste - Gesamt

Ankunftszeit Laufzeit Rang Rang M/W  Rang AK Starter AK Name Vorname Verein
19:32:06 0:31:46 38 12 4 882 W50 Jost Beate SSG Koénigswinter
19:32:46 0:32:26 39 13 2 884 W40 Rehner Anne
19:32:47 0:32:27 40 14 3 883 W40 Schwarz Gabriele
19:32:58 0:32:38 41 15 1 856 WSB Graf Mira
19:33:38 0:33:18 42 16 1 890 W30 Herwig-Cail Martina
19:35:33 0:35:13 43 27 3 876 M Hoffmann Matthias TV Geislar
19:36:23 0:36:03 44 17 1 887 W70 Rabe Zdenka 1.FC Spich
19:37:19 0:36:59 45 28 4 853 M Ellermann Patrick Lokomotive Schanzchen Bonn
19:37:20 0:37:00 46 29 3 854 M 50 Ellermann Dirk Lokomotive Schanzchen Bonn
19:38:19 0:37:59 47 18 4 880 W40 Grabow Daniela
19:42:03 0:41:43 48 19 1 893 WSD Graf Fenja TuS Oberkassel
19:42:04 0:41:44 49 30 6 857 M 40 Graf Alexander
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